9:57 PM
9:55 PM
9:53 PM
9:42 PM
9:41 PM
9:39 PM
9:29 PM
9:26 PM
9:19 PM
9:16 PM
9:00 PM
8:55 PM
8:46 PM
8:41 PM
8:41 PM
8:27 PM
8:23 PM
8:18 PM
8:10 PM
8:09 PM
8:05 PM
8:03 PM

curtis harding
funkadelic

james blood ulmer
hard proof

sly and the family stone
booker T
funkadelic
monophonics
black merda
funkadelic

the jbs

toro y moi

aiyb dieng

booker T

freddie mccoy

the chairmen of the board

neneh cherry
funkadelic

stevie wonder

sly & the family stone
macy gray

gil scott-heron

the drive

red hot mama (mono)

peace and happiness

lots

run, run, run

space city

coming around the mountain
holding back your love

take a little time

let's take it to the stage
when you feel it, grunt if you can
lilly

soweto funk

she breaks

listen here (part 1)

feelin' alright

cynical

open our eyes

living for the city

only one way out of this mess
oblivion

the revolution will not be televised

soul power
westbound 7"

a whole new thing
potato hole
warner brothers 7"
sound of sinning

westbound 7"
these are the j.b.'s
what for?
rhythmagick
potato hole

blank project
westbound 7"

life
the id



