

9:57 PM	curtis harding	the drive	soul power
9:55 PM	funkadelic	red hot mama (mono)	westbound 7"
9:53 PM	james blood ulmer	peace and happiness	
9:42 PM	hard proof	lots	
9:41 PM	sly and the family stone	run, run, run	a whole new thing
9:39 PM	booker T	space city	potato hole
9:29 PM	funkadelic	coming around the mountain	warner brothers 7"
9:26 PM	monophonics	holding back your love	sound of sinning
9:19 PM	black merda	take a little time	
9:16 PM	funkadelic	let's take it to the stage	westbound 7"
9:00 PM	the jbs	when you feel it, grunt if you can	these are the j.b.'s
8:55 PM	toro y moi	lilly	what for?
8:46 PM	aiyb dieng	soweto funk	rhythmagick
8:41 PM	booker T	she breaks	potato hole
8:41 PM	freddie mccoy	listen here (part 1)	
8:27 PM	the chairmen of the board	feelin' alright	
8:23 PM	neneh cherry	cynical	blank project
8:18 PM	funkadelic	open our eyes	westbound 7"
8:10 PM	stevie wonder	living for the city	
8:09 PM	sly & the family stone	only one way out of this mess	life
8:05 PM	macy gray	oblivion	the id
8:03 PM	gil scott-heron	the revolution will not be televised	